Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details with GE. All values are design or
typical values when measured under laboratory conditions, and GE makes no warranty or guarantee, expressed
or implied, that such performance will be obtained under end-use conditions.
The bright white radiance of the GE’s LED PAR38 lamps is not just something you see, it’s something you feel.
For superior light in retail spaces, the 12 and 18-watt GE’s LED
PAR38 lamp offers the perfect blend of enhanced color quality,
advanced optics, and reduced glare.
LOW-COST OPERATION

Initial
Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Replacement
*Rated Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
PAR38 - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens™
PAR38 MED 12 63323 LED12DP38W827/25 120 6 5.3 960 4600 2700 80 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
63334 LED12DP38W927/25 120 6 5.3 820 3900 2700 91 90W 25,000 Yes Dry Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
92971 LED12D38W3827/40 120 6 5.31 1050 2300 2700 81 100W 25,000 Yes Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
92972 LED12D38W3830/25 120 6 5.31 1050 5500 3000 81 100W 25,000 Yes Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92973 LED12D38WO383040 120 6 5.31 1050 2300 3000 80 100W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
18 92923 LED18D38W3927/25 120 6 5.31 1250 4900 2700 92 100W 25,000 Yes Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92933 LED18D38W3930/25 120 6 5.31 1350 5200 3000 92 100W 25,000 Yes Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92927 LED18D38W3930/15 120 6 5.32 1350 15000 3000 92 75W 25,000 Yes Wet Spot, 15° beam, White
92934 LED18D38W3930/40 120 6 5.12 1350 3200 3000 92 120W 25,000 Yes Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
92950 LED18D38OW382725 120 6 5.12 1550 5800 2700 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92958 LED18D38OW382740 120 6 5.12 1550 3800 2700 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
92961 LED18D38W3830/15 120 6 5.12 1750 20000 3000 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Spot, 15° beam, White
92963 LED18D38OW383025 120 6 5.12 1550 6000 3000 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
92967 LED18D38OW383040 120 6 5.12 1550 4000 3000 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
92926 LED18D38W3927/40 120 6 5.12 1250 2900 2700 92 120W 25,000 Yes Damp Flood, 40° beam, White
93172 LED18D38OW384040 120 6 5.31 1700 4400 4000 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
65730 LED18D38OW385025 120 6 5.31 1700 6500 5000 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
65731 LED18D38OW385040 120 6 5.31 1700 4400 5000 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White
93171 LED18D38OW384025 120 6 5.31 1700 6500 4000 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
85085 LED18D38OW383525 120 6 5.31 1700 6500 3500 81 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25° beam, White
87917 LED18D38OW383540 120 6 5.31 1700 4400 3500 81 150W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40° beam, White